           V 2.02
MAGNETAR-10X-(Z)-(Y)-U
Magnetar X  (Z)  (Y) U
1x RJ45 (10M/100M) 5
Serial interface connector type
Version with two screw connectors -
Version with RJ45 connector Z4
GSM / RF module

(30W)
Number
of ports
with
PoE++
(60W)
Number
of ports
with
PoE++
(90W)
Operating
temperature
NOTES
DC W
ZAS-24-25-W-T 24 V 25 0 0 0 0 -30°C ~ +70°C No PoE
support
ZAS-48-25-W-T 48 V 25 1 0 0 0 -30°C ~ +70°C PoE
support
ZAS-24-25-S-T 24 V 25 0 0 0 0 -30°C ~ +70°C No PoE
support
ZAS-48-25-S-T 48 V 25 1 0 0 0 -30°C ~ +70°C PoE
support
ZAS-24-20-R-T 24 V 20 0 0 0 0 -20°C ~ +70°C No PoE
support
ZAS-24-40-R-T 24V 40 0 0 0 0 -20°C ~ +70°C No PoE
support